WIZ-View/A Management Application Features
Dynamic discovery and detailed graphical representation of
host chassis and slot contents
Definition and graphical representation of various types of F/O
ports and connectors
Colorful graphics and colored status indications enhance usability
Intuitive user interface and workflow
Zoom-in point-and-click access to setup and monitoring options

SNMPv2c and MIB II standards.
All other management data is represented by a series of private MIB files
Ordering Information
WIZ-NMS/A SNMP agent slide-in management module for WizLAN product lines. Includes 10BaseT In-Band/Out-of-Band and RS232 interfaces.
WIZ-View/A Cross-platform enhanced graphical management application for WizLAN product lines.
Typ i ca l  Con f i g u r a t i o n
Ltd.
WIZ-2016A with
1 x WIZ-NMS/A
3 x WIZ-212
1 x WIZ-211
1 x WIZ-211/SF
2 x WIZ-208
3 x WIZ-801
1 x WIZ-807
5 x WIZ-100
WIZ-2004A with
1 x WIZ-NMS/A
3 x WIZ-212
F/O (Dual Fibers)
Network Device